50
P
B
50
01
09
-1
5
P
B
50
01
10
-1
2
P
B
50
00
72
-1
0
P
B
50
01
00
-1
0
P
B
50
01
01
-1
3
CRN CRNG
Spacial CRN - CRNG Steel wall-mounting enclosures
Selection guide
(1) Enclosure without mounting plate.
(2) Two cable gland plates, one on the top, one on the bottom.
(3) Except glazed door in single door.
(4) With two holes.
(5) For flange openings type E, two NSYTSACRNC are required.
(6) Ref. NSYEMR mandatory.
Dimensions (mm) No. of
doors
IP Weight
(1)
Door Plain
Silkscreened Microperforated
Height
(A)
Width
(B)
Depth
(C)
Plain with
mounting plate
Plain without
mounting plate
Glazed without
mounting plate
CRN steel wall-mounting enclosures
200 200 150 1 66 2.5 - NSYCRN22150 (2) - NSYMM22 - -
300 150 1 66 3.9 - NSYCRN23150 (2) - NSYMM32 - NSYMF32
250 200 150 1 66 3.2 NSYCRN252150P NSYCRN252150 - NSYMM2520 - -
300 250 150 1 66 4.2 NSYCRN325150P NSYCRN325150 NSYCRN325150T NSYMM3025 - -
200 1 66 4.9 NSYCRN325200P NSYCRN325200 NSYCRN325200T NSYMM3025 - -
300 150 1 66 5.0 NSYCRN33150P NSYCRN33150 NSYCRN33150T NSYMM33 - NSYMF33
200 1 66 6.0 NSYCRN33200P NSYCRN33200 NSYCRN33200T NSYMM33 - NSYMF33
400 200 1 66 6.4 - NSYCRN34200 NSYCRN34200T NSYMM43 NSYMS43 NSYMF43
450 150 1 66 6.7 - NSYCRN345150 (2) - NSYMM3045 - -
400 300 150 1 66 6.0 NSYCRN43150P NSYCRN43150 NSYCRN43150T NSYMM43 NSYMS43 NSYMF43
200 1 66 6.8 NSYCRN43200P NSYCRN43200 NSYCRN43200T NSYMM43 NSYMS43 NSYMF43
400 200 1 66 8.0 NSYCRN44200P NSYCRN44200 NSYCRN44200T NSYMM44 NSYMS44 NSYMF44
600 250 1 66 10.0 NSYCRN46250P NSYCRN46250 NSYCRN46250T NSYMM64 NSYMS64 NSYMF64
300 1 66 11.2 - NSYCRN46300 NSYCRN46300T NSYMM64 NSYMS64 NSYMF64
500 400 150 1 66 8.7 NSYCRN54150P NSYCRN54150 NSYCRN54150T NSYMM54 NSYMS54 NSYMF54
200 1 66 9.8 NSYCRN54200P NSYCRN54200 NSYCRN54200T NSYMM54 NSYMS54 NSYMF54
250 1 66 11.0 NSYCRN54250P NSYCRN54250 NSYCRN54250T NSYMM54 NSYMS54 NSYMF54
500 250 1 66 12.8 NSYCRN55250P NSYCRN55250 NSYCRN55250T NSYMM55 NSYMS55 NSYMF55
600 400 150 1 66 9.3 NSYCRN64150P NSYCRN64150 NSYCRN64150T NSYMM64 NSYMS64 NSYMF64
200 1 66 10.8 NSYCRN64200P NSYCRN64200 NSYCRN64200T NSYMM64 NSYMS64 NSYMF64
250 1 66 12.3 NSYCRN64250P NSYCRN64250 NSYCRN64250T NSYMM64 NSYMS64 NSYMF64
500 150 1 66 11.3 NSYCRN65150P NSYCRN65150 NSYCRN65150T NSYMM65 - NSYMF65
200 1 66 14.3 NSYCRN65200P NSYCRN65200 NSYCRN65200T NSYMM65 - NSYMF65
250 1 66 16.2 NSYCRN65250P NSYCRN65250 NSYCRN65250T NSYMM65 - NSYMF65
600 200 1 66 16.3 NSYCRN66200P NSYCRN66200 NSYCRN66200T NSYMM66 NSYMS66 NSYMF66
250 1 66 18.2 NSYCRN66250P NSYCRN66250 NSYCRN66250T NSYMM66 NSYMS66 NSYMF66
300 1 66 19.8 NSYCRN66300P NSYCRN66300 NSYCRN66300T NSYMM66 NSYMS66 NSYMF66
800 300 1 66 26.0 - NSYCRN68300 NSYCRN68300T NSYMM86 NSYMS86 NSYMF86
700 500 200 1 66 17.3 NSYCRN75200P NSYCRN75200 NSYCRN75200T NSYMM75 NSYMS75 NSYMF75
250 1 66 19.3 NSYCRN75250P NSYCRN75250 NSYCRN75250T NSYMM75 NSYMS75 NSYMF75
800 600 200 1 66 21.8 NSYCRN86200P NSYCRN86200 NSYCRN86200T NSYMM86 NSYMS86 NSYMF86
250 1 66 24.8 NSYCRN86250P NSYCRN86250 NSYCRN86250T NSYMM86 NSYMS86 NSYMF86
300 1 66 26.3 NSYCRN86300P NSYCRN86300 NSYCRN86300T NSYMM86 NSYMS86 NSYMF86
800 200 1 66 29.5 NSYCRN88200P NSYCRN88200 NSYCRN88200T NSYMM88 - NSYMF88
300 1 66 32.5 NSYCRN88300P NSYCRN88300 NSYCRN88300T NSYMM88 - NSYMF88
1000 600 250 1 66 28.4 NSYCRN106250P NSYCRN106250 NSYCRN106250T NSYMM106 - NSYMF106
300 1 66 30.6 NSYCRN106300P NSYCRN106300 NSYCRN106300T NSYMM106 - NSYMF106
800 250 1 66 34.5 NSYCRN108250P NSYCRN108250 NSYCRN108250T NSYMM108 - NSYMF108
300 1 66 37.4 NSYCRN108300P NSYCRN108300 NSYCRN108300T NSYMM108 - NSYMF108
CRNG Wall-mounting steel enclosures with three-point locking system
800 600 400 1 66 30.0 - NSYCRNG86400 NSYCRNG86400T NSYMM86 NSYMS86 NSYMF86
1000 300 2 55 40.0 - NSYCRNG810300D - NSYMM108 - NSYMF108
1200 300 2 55 46.0 - NSYCRNG812300D - NSYMM128 - NSYMF128
1000 600 400 1 66 36.0 - NSYCRNG106400 NSYCRNG106400T NSYMM106 - NSYMF106
800 400 1 66 43.0 - NSYCRNG108400 NSYCRNG108400T NSYMM108 - NSYMF108
1000 300 2 (3) 55 47.0 - NSYCRNG1010300D NSYCRNG1010300T NSYMM1010 - NSYMF1010
1200 300 2 55 55.0 - NSYCRNG1012300D - NSYMM1210 - NSYMF1210
400 2 55 60.0 - NSYCRNG1012400D - NSYMM1210 - NSYMF1210
1200 600 300 1 66 37.0 - NSYCRNG126300 NSYCRNG126300T NSYMM126 - NSYMF126
400 1 66 42.0 - NSYCRNG126400 NSYCRNG126400T NSYMM126 - NSYMF126
800 300 1 66 45.0 - NSYCRNG128300 NSYCRNG128300T NSYMM128 - NSYMF128
400 1 66 50.0 - NSYCRNG128400 NSYCRNG128400T NSYMM128 - NSYMF128
1000 300 2 55 56.0 - NSYCRNG1210300D - NSYMM1210 - NSYMF1210
400 2 55 61.0 - NSYCRNG1210400D - NSYMM1210 - NSYMF1210
1200 300 2 55 64.0 - NSYCRNG1212300D - NSYMM1212 - 2 x NSYMF126*
400 2 55 90.0 - NSYCRNG1212400D - NSYMM1212 - 2 x NSYMF126*
1400 1000 300 2 55 80.0 - NSYCRNG1410300D - NSYMM1410 - -